
 

 

 
 
 

CHETTINAD VIDYA MANDIR, KARUR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

 
June 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Day Event Activity Grades Involved 

Jun-04 Wednesday School reopens Reopening Day Grades 9–12 

Jun-07 Saturday WEA Registration, Bakrid Holiday Registration / Holiday All 

Jun-24 Tuesday ST-2 Starts Exams Begin Grades 10 & 12 

Jun-28 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday - 

Jun-30   Monday ST-2 Ends Exams Ends Grades 10 & 12 

 

July 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Day Event Activity Grades Involved 

Jul-06 Sunday Moharram Holiday All 

Jul - 07 Monday FA – I 
Formative 
Assessment 

Grades 1 to 5 

Jul-12 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday Holiday  Grades 11 to 12 

Jul-15 Tuesday ST-1 Begins Slip Test 
Grades 6–8, 9 & 

11 

Jul-26th 
& 27th 

Sunday MUN Student Conference All 

Jul-28 Monday ST-3 Starts Assessment Grades 10 & 12 

 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

August 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Day Event Activity Grades Involved 

Aug-01 Friday ST-3 Grades 10&12 Ends Assessment End Grades 10 & 12 

Aug-03 Sunday Aadi Perukku Cultural Day All 

Aug-04 Monday FA-2 Begins Formative Assessment Grades 1 to 5 

Aug-09 Saturday FA-2 Ends,  Assessment Close  
Grades 1 to 5, 10 

& 12 

Aug-12 Tuesday ST-2 Begins Slip Test 
Grades 6 to 8; 9 & 

11 

Aug-15 Friday Independence Day National Celebration All 

Aug-16 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday Holiday All 

Aug-22 Friday Pre-Athletic Meet Sports Prep All 

Aug-26 Tuesday Vinayagar Chathurthi Holiday Holiday All 

Aug-30 Saturday Sports Day Major School Event All 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

September 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Event Activity/Description Grades 

Sep 4 (Thu) Miladi Nabi Holiday - 

Sep 10 Term 1 Exam Starts Grades KG - 11 

Sep 15–20 ST-5 Unit Test starts and ends Grades 10 & 12 

Sep 22 (Mon) Term I Exams End  KG–11 

Sep 23 ( Tue) Holiday Begins  Holiday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

October 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Event Activity/Description Grades 

Oct 1 (Wed) Saraswathi Pooja - - 

Oct 2 (Thu) 
Vijayadasami, 
Gandhi Jayanthi 

Holiday - 

Oct 3 (Fri) School Reopens Reopening All 

Oct 10 (Fri) Coffee Morning For Grade 10 & 12 parents 
Grades 10 & 
12 

Oct 11 (Sat) Second Saturday Holiday - 

Oct 14–18 UT-1 Begins First Unit Test begins 
Grades 10 & 
12 

Oct 16 (Thu) PTM Parent-Teacher Meeting – Grades 1–9&11 
Grades 1–
9&11 

Oct 18,19&20 (Sun) Diwali Holiday - 

Oct 25 (Sat) Fourth Saturday Holiday - 

Oct 27 (Mon) FA-3 Begins FA-3 for Grades 1–5 Grades 1–5 

Oct 30 (Thu) UT-1 Ends First Unit Test Ends 
Grades 10 & 
12 

Oct 31 (Fri) FA-3 Ends - Grades 1–5 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

November 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Event Activity/Description Grades/Group 

Nov 3 (Mon) 
ST-3 Begins Slip Test Starts Grades 6–8, 9 & 11 

UT-2 Begins Unit Test Start Grades 10 & 12 

Nov 7 (Fri) ST-3 Ends Slip Test End Grades 6–8, 9 & 11 

Nov 8 (Sat) Second Saturday Holiday - 

Nov 15 (Sat) UT-2 Ends Unit Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

Nov 17–22 FA-4 Starts Formative Assessment Starts Grades 1 to 5 

Nov 19 (Wed) UT – 3 Grade 10 & 12 Unit Test 3 Starts Grade 10 & 12 

Nov 28 ( Fri) UT-3  Ends Unit Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

Nov 21 (Fri) FA-4 Ends Formative Assessment Ends Grades 1 to 5 

Nov 22 (Sat) Fourth Saturday - - 

Nov 24–28 
UTSAV Culmination 
Week 

Presentations & Review Grades 1 to 11 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

December 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Event Activity/Details Grades/Group 

 Dec 1 ( Mon) PB-1 Begins Paper-Based Test Grades 10 & 12 

 Dec 12 ( Fri) PB-1 Ends Paper-Based Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

Dec 13 (Sat) Second Saturday - - 

Dec 15–20  FA-5 Starts Assessment Grades 1 to 5 

Dec 15 (Mon) PB-2 Begins Paper-Based Test Starts Grades 10 & 12 

Dec 17 (Wed) ST-4 Begins Slip Test Starts Grades 6–8, 9 & 11 

Dec 19 (Fri) FA-5 Ends Assessment Ends Grades 1 to 5 

Dec 22 (Mon) PB-2 Ends Paper-Based Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

Dec 22 (Mon) ST-4 Ends Slip Test Ends Grades 6–8, 9 & 11 

Dec 24 (Wed) Holiday Starts Winter Break Begins All 

Dec 25 (Thu) Christmas Holiday Holiday All 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

January 2026 – School Calendar  

Date Event Details Grades/Group 

Jan 2 (Fri) School Reopens - All 

Jan 2 (Fri) PB-3 Begins Paper-Based Test Starts Grades 10 & 12 

Jan 10 (Sat) Second Saturday - - 

Jan 12 (Mon) PB-3 Ends Paper-Based Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

Jan 14–17 Pongal Holidays Festival Break All 

Jan 19 (Mon) PB-4 Begins Paper-Based Test Starts Grades 10 & 12 

Jan 26 (Mon) Republic Day Holiday All 

Jan 27 (Tue) FA - 6 Begins Formative Assessment Grades 1 to 5 

Jan 30 (Fri) FA - 6 Ends Formative Assessment Ends Grades 1 to 5 

 Jan 30 (Fri) PB-4 Ends Paper-Based Test Ends Grades 10 & 12 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

February 2026 – School Calendar  

Date Event Details Grades/Group 

Feb 2 (Mon) Revision exam Begins Revision Exam Begins Grades 9 & 11 

Feb 6 (Fri) Temple Visit + Farewell For Grades 10 & 12 Grades 10 & 12 

Feb 13 (Fri) Revision exam Ends Revision Exam Ends Grades 9 & 11 

Feb 16 (Mon) FA - 7 Begins Formative Assessment Starts Grades 1 to 5 

Feb 16 (Mon) ST-5 Starts Slip Test Starts Grades 6 to 8 

Feb 17 (Tue) LLC Term II Learners Led Conference - Tentative Grades 1 to 3 

Feb 18 (Wed) Annual Exam Begins Annual Exam Starts Grades 9 & 11 

Feb 20 (Fri) FA - 7 Ends Formative Assessment Ends Grades 1 to 5 

Feb 20 (Fri)  ST-5 Ends Slip Test Ends Grades 6 to 8 

 Feb 21 (Sat) LLC - Grade 8 Tentative Grade 8 

Feb 28 (Sat) Annual Exam Ends Annual Exam Ends Grades 9 & 11 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 

March 2026 – School Calendar  

Date Event Details Grades/Group 

Mar 11 (Wed) Annual Culmination Tentative Event 
Beginners to 

Grade 3 

Mar 12 (Thu) Annual Culmination Tentative Event Grades 4 to 8 

Mar 14 (Sat) Second Saturday Weekly off - 

Mar 16 (Mon) FA-8 Begins Formative Assessment Starts Grades 1 to 5 

Mar 20 (Fri) FA-8 Ends Formative Assessment Ends Grades 1 to 5 

Mar 28 (Sat) Fourth Saturday Weekly off - 

Mar 31 (Tue) Graduation Day Tentative - 

All Month Coaching Calls 
On 1st & 3rd Saturdays - Continues 
throughout – days vary by grade 

KG to 12 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

April 2025 – School Calendar  

Date Event Details Grades/Group 

Apr 2 (Thu) Annual Exam Begins Annual Exam starts Grades 6 to 8 

Apr 3 (Fri) Good Friday Holiday All 

Apr 7 (Tue) II Term Exams Begin Tentative start Grades KG to 5 

Apr 10 (Fri) Mahavir Jayanti Holiday All 

Apr 11 (Sat) Second Saturday Weekly off - 

Apr 14 (Tue) Tamil New Year Holiday All 

Apr 17 (Fri) Graduation Day PP2 – Graduation Day Pre-Primary 2 

Apr 17 (Fri)  II Term Exams End Tentative Grades KG to 8 

Apr 25( Sat)  PTM – Term II Tentative Grades KG to 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Important Events: 

 

Date/ Month Event Details Grades 

All Month Coaching Calls On 1st & 3rd Saturdays - Continues 
throughout – days vary by grade 

KG to 12 

All Month CBA On 1st Saturdays - Continues 
throughout  

Grades 1 – 9 

All Month PTM On 1st & 3rd Tuesday- Continues 
throughout 

All Grades 

All Month Passion Club On 3rd Saturdays - Continues 
throughout 

Grades 1 – 9 

 


